Notre Dame College Equity in Athletics Summary Report

Athletics Participation

-2015-2016 Academic Year -

Athletic Expenses1

Varsity Team
Baseball

Basketball

Bowling

Football

Golf

Lacrosse

Rugby

Soccer

Softball

Swimming & Diving
Track & Field/Cross Country
Volleyball
Wrestling

Men
$397,890
$519,213
$135,515

$1,554,513
$79,235

$547,949
$396,224

$165,755
$351,665

$587,098

Women

$402,596
$123,250

$108,149
$115,214
$276,152
$314,325
$285,811

$87,015
$236,899
$215,405

Total
$397,890
$921,809
$258,765

$1,554,513
$187,384
$115,214
$824,101
$710,549
$285,811
$252,770
$588,564
$215,405
$587,098

Total Team Expenses

$4,735,057 $2,164,816 $6,899,873

Varsity Team Men Women Total
Baseball 43 43
Basketball 13 14 27
Bowling 14 17 31
Football 144 144
Golf 9 6 15
Lacrosse 14 14
Rugby 59 26 85
Soccer 53 34 87
Softball 29 29
Swimming & Diving 17 13 30
Track & Field/Cross Country 85 57 142
Volleyball 19 19
Wrestling 49 49
Total Participants [Count] 486 229 715
Total Participants [Percent] 68% 32% 100%
Multi-Sport Athletes Men Women Total

2-Sport Athletes 9 4 13

3-Sport Athletes 0 1 1
Athletic Student Aid Men Women Total
Athletic Aid [Dollars] $2,615,733 $1,114,930 $3,730,663
Athletic Aid [Percent] 70% 30% 100%

Total Expenses - Except
Football and Basketball

$2,661,331 $1,762,220 $4,423,551

Athletic Expenses Not

Allocated by Gender/Sport

$989,788

Total Athletic Expenses

$7,889,661

'All expenses attributable to intercollegiate athletic activities
including athletically related student aid, contract services,
equipment, fundraising activities, operating expenses, promotional
activities, recruiting expenses, salaries and benefits, supplies, travel

This report summarizes information provided to the U.S. Department of Education as part of the annual Equity in Athletics Disclosure Act. The full

report may be requested by contacting the Notre Dame College finance office at financeoffice@ndc.edu.
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